QUOTATION

Company Name : Pushpa Gold (9329732777,6269704000)
GST No. : 22ABAFP7998R179

Address : SHYAM TALKIES ROAD,RAIPUR-492001
Order No : EORD195_04082024184130

CP - Mob : 9617763000

Date : 04-08-2024 18:41:30

Sr.No

1

Item

STONE GENTS
RING

STONE GENTS
RING

STONE GENTS
RING

STONE LADIES
RING

STONE LADIES
RING

BRACELET
Total

TGNO

SGR921

SGR933

SGR941

SLR2066

SLR2536

BR554

GWT

5.394

4.730

3.603

5.580

5.780

11.640
36.727

LWT

0.090

0.304

0.063

1.676

0.701

0.196
3.030

NWT Stn value

5.304 154
4.426 416
3.540 112

3.904 1447

5.079 617

11.444 235
33.697 2,981.000

HM

55.00

55.00

55.00

55.00

55.00

55.00
330.000

MRP

0.00

0.00

0.00

1502.00

672.00

290.00
2,464.000



